

Mmbsy (NIBB) Awseesh.

1.450 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

—बीरगं रामगड RCD से जिराफा बि-५ दोली
Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

सुशी. शाने बाना रएरामक अभियन्ता

कार्पि. अवर प्रिंसिपल रीमगड

SUB-DIVISION

रएरामक. अभियन्ता कुमार

Ag No. 135BD/24-25 MB No- 849.

Measurement Book

G.S.T No- 10FFNPSS396E22.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>				
Name of work—Construction of Road from					
Chausa rangach RCD Road to					
Sisauran Binda Jal.					
Contractor—Abhinash Kumar Singh.					
Agreement No—13-SB.D/2024-25					
Accepted Rate—(C) 27% below					
D.O.S—18-9-24					
D.O.C—17-9-25					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Providing & fixing of working B.M.					
Qty vide TMB P(3) item (1)					
12 Nos @ R. 2904.70/No. — R. 34856=00					
(2) Clearing & grubbing road bund—					
Qty vide TMB P(3) item (2)					
0.508 Ht @ R. 76926.08/Ht — R. 39078=00					
(3) Providing & fixing log board—					
Qty vide TMB P(3) item (3)					
03 Nos @ R. 13139.42/No. — R. 39418=00					
(4) Const. of embankment with best					
up to 100m—do+do—Job					
Qty vide TMB P(3) item (4)					
33.345 m ³ @ R. 260.98/m ³ — R. 8702=00					
(5) Construction of embankment					
with best up to 100m—do—					
Qty vide TMB P(4) item (5)					
133.38 m ³ @ R. 188.29/m ³ — R. 25114=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of subgrade & earthwork - do -					
Qty vide TM B P-④ item ⑥ = 2148.30 m ³					
Qty vide TM B P-④ item ⑦ = 575.435 m ³					
Total = 2723.735 m ³					
@ R. 264.51/m ³					R. 720455 = a
⑦ Construction of granular sub-base -					
Qty vide TM B P-④ item ⑤ = 437.40 m ³					
Qty vide TM B P-④ item ⑥ = 401.475 m ³					
Total = 838.875 m ³					
@ R. 3996.11/m ³					R. 3352237 = a
⑧ Providing, laying & compacting					
W.B.M - III - do - Job					
Qty vide TM B P-④ item ⑥					
320.961 m ³ @ R. 5885.89/m ³					R. 1889141 = a
⑨ Providing & laying duct pipe - do -					
Qty vide TM B P-④ item ⑧					
52.50 m ³ @ R. 1269.03/m ³					R. 66624 = a
⑩ Earth work excavation for foundation - do -					
Qty vide TM B P-④ item ①					
59.596 m ³ @ R. 434.82/m ³					R. 25914 = a
⑪ Providing R.C.C. M-15 in walling - do -					
Qty vide TM B P-④ item ③					
2.19 m ³ @ R. 7863.64/m ³					R. 72267 = a
⑫ Providing R.C.C. in sub-structure - do - do - Job -					
Qty vide TM B P-④ item ④					
67.485 m ³ @ R. 8969.40/m ³					R. 605300 = a

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/25 Providing & Laying R.C.C. pipe NR 3 for culvert + connection to do —					
at grade + m.B.P. (Item 3)					
15m @ R. 8140.88/m — R. 122113 = 00					
Total = R. 7001219 = 00					
Add 18% G.S.T + 1% C.S. — R. 1330232 = 00					
Add sig. Fee — R. 37500 = 00					
+ 3% this Bill — R. 80500 = 00					
					R. 8439451 = 00
Less 27% discount — R. 2278652 = 00					
					R. 6160799 = 00
Less previous payment — R. 2191630 = 00					
P.A. Payable Amt — R. 3969169 = 00					

A

Sum
13/25
JE620212005
AE

Continuation